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PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 
OFFICIAL VISITOR LOG 

11 CENTRAL CONTROL" 
0 MAIN DETENTION CENTER Qi STOCKADE 0 WEST COUNTY DETENTION ODRUG FARM 

VISITOR NAME/ ORGANIZATION PASS# NAME OF STAFF/INMATE VISITING John Habicht- Trinity Staff PBSO Q-Bldg, 
Jay Badgett- PBCSB PBSO School Classroom. 
Gail Bremner- Canine Companions V-11 Drug Farm area. 
Patrecha Newby- Trinity Staff PBSO Q-Bldg. 
Rosie Hyppolite- Children and Families V-12 I/M· • Chancey, Christopher {D-Dorm) Arthur Troy- SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. 
Story Cowles- Paralegal L-1 I/M: Epstein, Jeffrey (T-Special): Mirlande Osting- Trinity Staff PBSO Q-Bldg. 
Caitlin Bronstein- SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. 
Jay Badgett- PBCSB Teacher PBSO School Classroom. 
Calixte Viau- Xray Tech v=-11 Medical via gate #16. 
Jak Goldberger- Attorney L-2 I/M: Epstein, Jeffrey (T-Special) Damon Clark- Bio Meds Tech V-11 en route to medical via gate #16. Edwin Silva- Bio Meds Tech V-12 en route to medical via gate #16 Amy Morse- Attorney L-3 I/M: Sumner (RA-Dorm). Lindsav Hanson- Public Defender PBSO various dorms to see inmates. Jessica Wally- DAF PBSO Drug Farm area. 
Timothv Justin- SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. 
Kenneth Huxhold- SAAP PBSO L/M-Dorm to see inmates. Robert Humes- SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. 
Josenh Pa~ano- Paralegal 1::..3- I/M: Epstein, Jeffrey (T-Special). Jerrv Wade- Public Defender L-4 I/M: Jean Baptiste, Nathaniel (A-Dorm). D~rren Indvke- Attornev L-1 I/M: Epstein, Jeffrey (T-Special). ~()(\ ,, } <'.IA'\ \Ql\_ CC\e.to.lJ\ e-, DU..ul!t ~Q e M 
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L. Rice- Deuutv PBSO Sgt. Office 
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PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS OFFICIAL VISITOR LOG 
"CENTRAL CONTROL 11 

0 MAIN DETENTION CENTER ~STOCKADE QWEST COUNTY DETENTION Q DRUG FARM 
VISITOR NAME/ ORGANIZATION PASS# NAME OF STAFF/INMATE VISITING Alison Robinson- Attorney L-1 I/M: Mcelhone, Murray (SA18). Jack Miller- Magella Health V-12 To see Lt: Jackson. Esther Finzi - Special Visit Viso I/M: Dan Finzi Rene Finzi - Special Visit Viso I/M: Dan Finzi Richard Finzi - Special Visit. Viso I/M: Dan Finzi Frank Ward- TroPical Fence V-13 on the compound w/Lt. Morris. Patrech Newby- Trinity Staff PBSo Q-Bldg. Llovd Smith Jr- Vulcan Pset Control V-1 on the compound via gate #16. Attorney Story Cowles - Attorney L-2 T-special Jeffrey Epstein Pablo Gonzalez - PD. - • ·• PBSO David Green in Admin Susan Wilkoff - DAF !PBSO Drug Farm Conrad Saddler- Pre-Trial Services PBSO I/M: Robinson, Shawn {A-Dorm). c~irlin Bronstein- SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. Jeff Gibson- ESS PBSO Central Control. Joseph Variu- SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. REv. Bannister- Chaplain PBSO On the compound. Sarah Korn- DAF. 

PBSO Drug Farm area. 
• · 

Robert Humes- DAF PBSO Drug Farm area. Sarah Ferrer- SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. Marv Wilson- DAF PBSO Drug Farm area. Richard Monescalchi- Attorney L-4 I/M: Conelly, Tiffany (C-Dorm), Darren Indvke- Attornev L-1 I/M: Epstein, Jeffrey (T-Special) ~ttncilc~n n,v1r,,L0 v· , ":J l{Pd;i C(!).J,rr)p Jl r,q\ ¼nn . 0h,\c I~~~\')) \J,2.. -\/ le N \~{\ I {)~N]e \ (;6\l) \/") \/K (l\ 1, ,,,r J\(\ - , , \ ,.. { f'.,,P-\ 
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PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 
OFFICIAL VISITOR LOG 
II CENTRAL CONTROL" 

0 MAIN DETENTION CENTER !I STOCKADE 0 WEST COUNTY DETENTION ODRUG FARM 
TIME IN I VISITOR NAME/ ORGANIZATION PASS # I NAME OF STAFFnNMATE VISITING 1239 I Charles Mead- Attorney L 4 I I/M: Valladares, Enqria (A-Dorm). 
1358 I Agent Jones- Deput PBSO Adult Custody Office. 

I/M: Adderly, SHebly (RA-Dorm). 
-ID -p/f'tL 0 

gf_~ 

e'_(i'_. 

cuecc 
PBSO 

0828 Calixte Viau- Xray Tech V-14 Medical vis gate #16. 
0915 Patrecha Newby- Trinity Staff PBSO q.::.Bldg. 
1124 Pablo Gonzalez- DAF PBSO David Gillert Office ahd Drug-Farm area. 1324 Veronique Valery- Public Def. Office V-14 I/M: Shellman, Wayne (RB18). 1327 Joseph Varju- SAAP PBSO Drug_ Farm area.· 1348 Nicole Dirnasi- Sta. of Fl. Invest V-7 I/M's: Alder (D~Dorm) and Rocco(F-3). 1408 Caitlin Bronstein - SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. 1418 .Tnhn Pau~~1...1 ~ A.,_.,_ - --
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0 MAIN DETENTION CENTER \)'STOCKADE 0 WEST COUNTY DETENTION ODRUGFARM DATE I TIME IN I VISITOR NAME/ ORGANIZATION 

NAME OF STAFF/INMATE VISITING TIMEOUT 

0950 

• 1108 

10-26-08 I 0921 I Mirlande Osting- Trinity Staff PBSO Q-Bldg. 
1B1·1 

10-26-08 0954 Stephen Alexander- Psych Dr. V-12 1/M: Epstein, Jeffrey (T-Special). l~~-=- ~c•' 
10-26-08 1015 Elta Emiclar- Trinity Staff PBSO- Q-Bldg. -

(-. _ ~l~ 
I 

• ✓• • 

PBSO Drug Farm 

10-26-08 1337 Patricia Edelman-DAF 
10-26-08 I 1504 I Story Cowles- Paralegal 

10-27-08 0748 Martine JeanBaptiste- Public Def Office 10-27-08 0749 John Habicht- Trinity Staff 10-27-08 0755 Jay Badgett- PBCSB 
10-27-08 0758 Susan Wilkoff- SAAP 
10-27-08 0805 Chevelle Hytower- SAAP 
10-27-08 0842 Timothy Justin- SAAP 
10-27-08 I 0915 Rarrv Greene- T-Net \ 
10-27-08 I 0920 Deloris Willi~mQ- rn----• u~ 

L-5 I/M: Epstein, Jeffrey (T-Special). 
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PBSO Q-Bldg. 
PBSO School Classroom. 
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PBSO Drug Farm area. 
PBSO F-Dorm. 

.::.l\\t.', 

20 
42 

JltSZ 
,r5o 
\ 

;c."D 
·"' T.,1 

6 

/) 

·o 
IJ.-fLiCl 

\2>0 
th?~ 



C
ase 9:08-cv-80119-K

A
M

   D
ocum

ent 540-4   E
ntered on F

LS
D

 D
ocket 05/07/2010   P

age 11 of
34

DATE 

11-1-08 

11-1-08 

,, I · o B 
It, 1 · ~8 
11-01-08 

11-01-08 

11-02-08 

11-02-08 

11-02-08 

11-02-08 

11-02-08 

PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 

OFFICIAL VISITO~ LOG 
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0 MAIN DETENTION CENTER X STOCKADE O WEST COUNTY DETENTION O DRUG FARM 

TIMEIN VISITOR NAME/ ORGANIZATION PASS# I.,,:; NAME OF STAFF/INMATE VISITING 1006 Elta Emilcar- Trinity Staff PBSO 11 Q-Bldg. 
1033 !Guillermo Her no- ESS Facilities Mgmt Office. 

Abbey Strauss- Psych Dr. v=-8 - I/M: Rodriquez, Marcia {SA051. 
1339 !Agent Jones- Deput PBSO Adult Custody Office. 

0859 I Mirlande Osting- Trinity Staff PBSO Q-Bldg. 
0914 I Susan Wilkoff- SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. 
0949 I Chevell Hvtower- SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. 
0950 Stephen Alexander- Psych Dr. V-8 I/M: Esptein, Jeffrey (T-Special). 

lcar- Tri Q-Bld 
~wt~'$-

s-

12 

UZI 
• I 2,/ 

1015 

73Q_ 
1225 

1512 



C
ase 9:08-cv-80119-K

A
M

   D
ocum

ent 540-4   E
ntered on F

LS
D

 D
ocket 05/07/2010   P

age 12 of
34

~ 
PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 

OFFICIAL VISITOR LOG 
Cf.: N--r~L. C!)fJ ·rr~ L-o MAIN DETENTION CENTER ~CKADE O WEST COUNTY DETENTION ODRUG FARM 

DATE TIME IN I VISITOR NAME/ ORGANIZATION I PASS # NAME OF STAFF/INMATE VISITING l\(\'l\JIO~) 
\l I b Y>I Q'6 
1 l IC) Cpl oi 13 I '1 
Ill. Qfo / ~ ~ 

~(UI\ ll /. ()~ / 0~ 

I l / ~~ ( tJ ~ 
l\l.\\~I O 
11/~~·,\)'9 

lll a~/ ~"i 
\! I ~\-ii (;)'8 

UI ()\::I \J~ 

f\) ,5" U I()~/~ 

M : a-sro N ) -zs I 11 'Cl~/~~ 

\)I()~, ·~-s 
IJ/~)31~'8 
lfl~\i/\Jt 
U/tl,./~~ 

l\ / Cl\ol ~ 
/l 
l 

TIMEOUT 

1/' \./~' ,- '- I"·-~ I , .. 1..:::1a y :7 -..-1, ' •• ·11 1 V',, ____ C":_ I'~~ I ..., , '=- - I •"'- - I 

} 



C
ase 9:08-cv-80119-K

A
M

   D
ocum

ent 540-4   E
ntered on F

LS
D

 D
ocket 05/07/2010   P

age 13 of
34

l 1/ 11 II-\~ 

1-11,s. rti 
lll l 2> /~& 
l I I l 3 ('Jf 

ltl l~I() 
\ ll l 3, I 08 
Ill )3(C)t 

\\I I ~-/Q~ 

ld13(Qi 

\)/ IJl~R 
\1 I 1110v 
i)j )1/@ 
\) 

1 ll l 

\ l 
11 

·\I 
\1 I 13 fo8 
uu1 lt1 
l I/ 10 I\}~ 

TIMEIN 

PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 

OFFICIAL VISITOR LOG 

0 MAIN DETENTION CENTER O STOCKADE O WEST COUNTY DETENTION O DRUG FARM 

PASS# NAME OF STAFF/INMATE VISITING 

o~~s I \.A~ll 0-12,EMNtT( ( (.C, C<:iMfAN /(.)»t 
C)fSS I UNOA w~wnv~ CK01 ca,1f~1or-J 
CJ1t) 
er-\(~ 

091~ 
Q9"' 
Q9~ 

SP· 

,d>77 



C
ase 9:08-cv-80119-K

A
M

   D
ocum

ent 540-4   E
ntered on F

LS
D

 D
ocket 05/07/2010   P

age 14 of
34

PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 

OFFICIAL VISITOR LOG 

0 MAIN DETENTION CENTER ~TOCKADE 0 WEST COUNTY DETENTION O DRUG FARM 

D~TE I TIME IN I VISITOR NAME/ ORGANIZATION NAME OF STAFF/INMATE VISITING Ill t\ll\to ·- - ~M 

h I 11-~10 
,-; L Ci \} 

P t:S T lt."'J,-1 fro[ {J4c( ""1/
1 

I') 

tl/tQ"jQ9 

1)/lQIDV 

11 1 t.o Hl 
1 l I 'LC) / ~g 
11 t.!L~ I oi 
)/L0/01 

l)l1.Cjo9 

n I 1..,0 Io~ 
l) / L ~ I \l ~ 
d/toJof:o 
11 I 2..~ I oi 
,1,1.~1ub 
nt 1..vl 0$ 

J11 11,01 ui 
ll[o/ ~i 

l\ 1 'LQ Io 'ti 
\ \ I ,,Lu\ 011 

TIMEOUT 

r 
l 



C
ase 9:08-cv-80119-K

A
M

   D
ocum

ent 540-4   E
ntered on F

LS
D

 D
ocket 05/07/2010   P

age 15 of
34

PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS 
OFFICIAL VISITOR LOG 

0 MAIN DETENTION CENTER ~TOCKADE O WEST COUNTY DETENTION O DRUG FARM 
DATE I TIME IN I VISITOR NAME/ ORGANIZATION PASS# NAME OF STAFF/INMATE VISITING ITIME OUT ll 

\ l 
I) 

~~-ll / t 
11 / 'l 

I ()i () 
')} 40 
lVbO 
fl.OS 
Iv s-o 

IZ'LO 

f 



C
ase 9:08-cv-80119-K

A
M

   D
ocum

ent 540-4   E
ntered on F

LS
D

 D
ocket 05/07/2010   P

age 16 of
34

DATE 
12-05-08 

12-05-08 

12-05-08 

12-05-08 
12-05-08 
12-05-08 
12-05-08 

12-05-08 
12-05-08 

12-06-08 

12-06-08 

TIMEIN 

1235 

1314 

1330 

1335 
1354 

1411 

1417 

1421 

1421 

PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS OFFICIAL VISITOR LOG 
II CENTRAL CONTROL II 

OGUNCLUB msTOCKADE 0 BELLE GLADE ODRUGFARM 
VISITOR NAME/ ORGANIZATION PASS # I NAME OF STAFFnNMATE VISITING Scott Sale- Attorne 

L-1 I I/M: Rosebloom Joseph Varju- SAAP 
PBSO Drug Farm area. Frank Kessler- Attorne L- ILM· Jeffrev Ivorv- Pre-Trial Services 

Marc Tracy- Public Defender PBSO F-Dorm to see inmate. Timothy Justin- SAAP 
PBSO DrugFarm area Robert Humes- SAAP 
PBSO Drug Farm area. Sarah Korn- SAAP 
PBSO !Drug Farm area. Jessica Wally- DAF 
PBSO !Drug Farm area. Conrad Saddler- Pre-Trial Serv. IPBSO I 1/M's:.Denson (T-Do=r.=....-= 

---~ jtLII I <~~ ~ . ~~-. _, . ,,,_ f' ,,.,/i?,:,A( 
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Alberto Delpaz- State of Fl. Civil Reg L-4 I/M: Echols, Trey (A-Dorm). Brenda Nugrent- Trinity Staff PBSO Q-Bldg. D/S Robinson- Deputy PBSO En route to indoor visitation. Julia Adams- SAAP PBSO Drug Farm area. Story Cowles- Paralegal L-5 ,:I/M: Epstein, Jeffrey (T-Special). f V!;::L'I u IN l l rOYL D + n l ~l\t"/ ?~fi h- 11-c lt151v 
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II CENTRAL CONTROL II 
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0 GUN CLUB Jii1.._STOCKADE 0 BELLE GLADE 0 DRUG FARM 
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11 
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VISITOR NAME/ ORGANIZATION 

Angeliki Weissinger- SAAP 
David Bulter- Medical DX En route to Medical via gate #15. 
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